Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.75
31.28
31.59
31.77
33.85
34.92
3517
36.10
37.80
38.65
38.84
41.12
41.27
43.13
44.59
45.30
45.93
52.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.75
31.28
31.59
31.77

33.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
507
492
484
400
364
357
330
287
269
265
223
220
193
175
167
160
107

WA Pts

534
507
492
484
400

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

30/06/23
15/10/22
03/12/21
24/06/21
03/11/20
12/01/20
23/11119
22/09/19
28/04/19
21/10/18
17/11/18
08/09/18
01/07/18
22/04/18
09/12/17
111117
13/11/17
19/11/16

Date

30/06/23
15/10/22
03/12/21
24/06/21
03/11/20

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
East Grinstead

Mid Sussex Marlins

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

MSM Club Championships 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round Two

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
East Grinstead

Mid Sussex Marlins

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Kings Centre
Triangle LC
Prince Regent
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Crawley
Crawley

East Grinstead
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Bexleyheath
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Kings Centre

Triangle LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
Orpington OJ
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd

Level

Level

0
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.92
35.17
36.10
37.80
38.84
38.65
41.12
41.27
43.13
44.59
45.93
45.30

52.55

Copyright 2024

357
330
287
265
269
223
220
193
175
160
167
107

12/01/20
23/11/119
22/09/19
28/04/19
17/11/18
21/10/18
08/09/18
01/07/18
22/04/18
09/12/17
13/11/17
111117
19/11/16

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

MSM Club Championships 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

NASLS - Round Three

East Grinstead Club Championships

NASLS - Round Two

East Grinstead Club Championships

Prince Regent
Horsham
Burgess Hill
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Bexleyheath

East Grinstead

Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
Orpington OJ
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



