Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.75	534	F	30/06/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
31.28	507	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
31.59	492	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	East Grins'd	2
31.77	484	F	24/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
33.85	400	F	03/11/20	Mid Sussex Marlins	Triangle LC		0
34.92	364	F	12/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Mid Sussex	3
35.17	357	F	23/11/19	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
36.10	330	F	22/09/19	MSM Club Championships 2019	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
37.80	287	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
38.65	269	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
38.84	265	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
41.12	223	F	08/09/18	Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
41.27	220	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
43.13	193	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
44.59	175	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Orpington OJ	3
45.30	167	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
45.93	160	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
52.55	107	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.75	534	F	30/06/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
31.28	507	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
31.59	492	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	East Grins'd	2
31.77	484	F	24/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
33.85 Copyright 202	400 4	F	03/11/20	Mid Sussex Marlins	Triangle LC	Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.92	364	F	12/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Mid Sussex	3
35.17	357	F	23/11/19	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019	Horsham	Mid Sussex	3
36.10	330	F	22/09/19	MSM Club Championships 2019	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
37.80	287	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
38.84	265	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
38.65	269	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
41.12	223	F	08/09/18	Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
41.27	220	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
43.13	193	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
44.59	175	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Orpington OJ	3
45.93	160	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
45.30	167	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
52.55	107	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4